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6 Hours of Nürburgring

FIA WEC
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Lap
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LapsLaps

Start 

LapCarNr

LMP1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  1  28  28  28 7 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  29  44  16  16 1 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  45  58  14  14 8 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  59  62  4  4 2 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  63  64  2  2 5 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  65  85  21  37 1 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  86  89  4  18 8 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  90  139  50  54 2 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  140  147  8  45 1 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  148  148  1  55 2 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  149  194  46  91 1 H

LMP2

G-Drive Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  1  26  26  26 26

Strakka Racing Gibson 015S - Nissan  27  31  5  5 42

G-Drive Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  32  73  42  68 26

Signatech Alpine Alpine A460 - Nissan  74  79  6  6 36

Strakka Racing Gibson 015S - Nissan  80  89  10  15 42

Signatech Alpine Alpine A460 - Nissan  90  178  89  95 36

LMGTE Pro

Ford Chip Ganassi Team UK Ford GT  1  1  1  1 66

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  2  30  29  29 95

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE  31  32  2  2 71

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  33  80  48  77 95

Ford Chip Ganassi Team UK Ford GT  81  92  12  13 66

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  93  96  4  81 95

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE  97  112  16  16 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  113  114  2  83 95

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE  115  115  1  3 71

Ford Chip Ganassi Team UK Ford GT  116  121  6  19 66

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE  122  170  49  65 51

LMGTE Am

Abu Dhabi-Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR  1  30  30  30 88

KCMG Porsche 911 RSR  31  55  25  25 78

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C7-Z06  56  65  10  10 50

KCMG Porsche 911 RSR  66  66  1  26 78

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  67  117  51  51 98

KCMG Porsche 911 RSR  118  118  1  27 78

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  119  166  48  99 98
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